Garland Commercial Industries, Inc.
185 East South Street
Freeland, Pennsylvania 18224
Phone: (570) 636-1000
Fax: (570) 636-3903
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road, Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4 CANADA

(349mm)
3"(76mm)
Printed in USA
Continuous product improvement is a Garland policy.
Specifications and design are subject to change without notice. Form #ECG (01/07)
Model
Width
(W)
Voltage
Total kW
Load
Load Per Phase Amps Per Phase Amps
1 phase
Shipping
Wt. X-Y X-Z Y-Z X Y Z
ECG-24R 24"
(610mm)
208.0 8.60 2.60 3.00 3.00 22.3 23.3 25.0 41.3 265 lbs.
(120kg)240.0 8.60 2.60 3.00 3.00 20.2 20.2 21.7 35.8
ECG-36R 36"
(914mm)
208.0 12.90 4.30 4.30 4.30 35.8 35.8 35.8 62.0 400 lbs.
(181 kg)240.0 12.90 4.30 4.30 4.30 31.0 31.0 31.0 53.8
ECG-48R 48"
(1219mm)
208.0 17.20 5.60 6.00 5.60 48.3 46.6 48.3 82.7 500 lbs.
(227 kg)240.0 17.20 5.60 6.00 5.60 41.9 40.4 41.9 71.7
ECG-60R 60"
(1524mm)
208.0 21.50 6.90 7.30 7.30 59.1 59.1 60.8 103.4 600 lbs.
(277 kg)240.0 21.50 6.90 7.30 7.30 51.2 51.2 52.7 89.6
ECG-72R 72"
(1929mm)
208.0 25.80 8.60 8.60 8.60 71.6 71.6 71.6 124.0 700 lbs.
(318 kg)240.0 25.89 8.60 8.60 8.60 62.1 62.1 62.1 107.5
Item #:______________________________